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Date
9/12
9/19
9/26
9/30
10/10
10/17

10/22
10/31
TBA
TBA

Cross Country Schedule
Blountstown High

2020

*Updated 9/21

Meet
SJPII Panther Invite
Port St. Joe

Rutherford Ram Run
Blountstown Home Meet
Dolphin Dash

Panhandle Cross Country
Championship
Pre-District — Niceville
District — Niceville

Regional — Jacksonville

Time

6:45 AM

8:00 AM
3:00 PM

8:00 AM

FHSAA State Finals (Tallahassee)

* All times are CST

*State Series will be November 13" or 14"

Head Coach: Carla Daniels

Asst. Coach: Ellen Watson

Principal: Tracy Wood

TBA

TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Departure
4:45 AM

6:15 AM
1:45 PM

6:20 AM

Asst. Principal: Link Barber

Asst. Principal: Amanda Dehn

Athletic Director: Beau Johnson






